Ssd Diskler

Uriin

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Marka

Apacer

Msi

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

46,20 USD

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

18,90 USD



